REZULTATI

APALAIS STENDS
KOPEJAIS
DALIBNIEKA
VIETA NR. UZVARDS, VARDS
1 8 HERINGS Kristaps
2 3 BASOVS Vadims
3 16 STARODUBCEVS Emils
4 1 AVENS Kaspars
5 21 UPELNIEKS Janis
6 10 KALEJS Valdis
7 22 UPELNIEKS Mairis
8 12 KAUFMANIS Ints
9 19 UPELNIEKS Dainis
10 17 TAMMIST Tonu [EST]
APALAIS STENDS
JUNIORI
DALIBNIEKA
VIETA NR. UZVARDS, VARDS
1 25 VOROSKOVS Renars [JUN]
y) 23 VEJS Lauris Péteris [JUN]
3 15 PUDNIKS Oskars [JUN]
4 2 BASOVS Oskars [JUN]
5 11 KAUFMANIS Emils [JUN]
6 13 MOROZOVS Ricards [JUN]
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LATVIJAS CEMPIONATS STENDA SAUSANA 2019

20-21 JULIJS, 2019

PAMATSERIJAS
3 4
25 19
21 22
20 24
20 22
21 21
23 23
15 18
10 14
23 DNF
22 22
PAMATSERIJAS
3 4
15 15
21 18
16 12
15 17
7 3
2 DNF
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21
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17
14
3
DNF

KOPA

107
109
106
109
99
111
91
60
DNF
114

KOPA
82
99
79
77
29

DNF

PARSAUDE FINALS
45
6 44
38
4 29
21
13

PARSAUDE FINALS
41
40
26
19
8



LATVIJAS CEMPIONATS STENDA SAUSANA

REZULTATI

APALAIS STENDS
KOMANDU IESKAITE

VIETA

DALIBNIEKA
NR.
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- 20-21 JULIJS, 2019
PAMATSERIJAS

UZVARDS, VARDS 1 2 3 4 5 KOPA
BAUSKAS ZEMGALI 312
HERINGS Kristaps 18 22 25 19 23 107
STARODUBCEVS Emils 18 21 20 24 23 106
VEJS Lauris Péteris [JUN] 18 22 21 18 20 99
VIESITE 295
AVENS Kaspars 22 23 20 22 22 109
BASOVS Vadims 20 23 20 22 23 109
BASOVS Oskars [JUN] 15 16 15 17 14 77
SK "IECAVAS NOVADA ZIRNIEKI - 2" 284
KALEJS Valdis 20 24 23 23 21 111
UPELNIEKS Mairis 16 23 15 18 19 91
VOROSKOVS Renars [JUN] 17 14 15 15 21 82
SK "IECAVAS NOVADA ZIRNIEKI" 178
UPELNIEKS Janis 18 22 21 21 17 99
UPELNIEKS Dainis 24 23 23 DNF DNF DNF
PUDNIKS Oskars [JUN] 16 18 16 12 17 79



LATVIJAS CEMPIONATS STENDA SAUSANA 2019
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ZIESFT  20-2100s, 2019

REZULTATI

TRANSEJU STENDS
KOPEJAIS
DALIBNIEKA PAMATSERIJAS ) .

VIETA NR. UZVARDS, VARDS 1 2 3 4 5 KOPA  PARSAUDE FINALS
1 6 DRONKA Ugis 15 21 23 24 20 103 1 37
2 9 JURGENOQVSKIS Talis 17 20 23 19 23 102 31
3 24 VEVERIS Atis 19 18 23 21 22 103 6 22
4 7 GAILITIS Edgars 21 18 24 21 19 103 5 20
5 18 TUKA Raivo 17 18 16 15 16 82 12
6 14 ONUZANS Raitis 20 17 19 17 18 91 9
7 4 BERGS Eriks 16 16 15 15 12 74
8 5 BERZINS Normunds 9 14 16 15 16 70
9 20 UPELNIEKS Eriks 10 8 12 8 10 48



LATVIJAS CEMPIONATS STENDA SAUSANA

i 20-21 JULIJS, 2019
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TRANSEJU STENDS
KOMANDU IESKAITE
DALIBNIEKA
VIETA NR. UZVARDS, VARDS 1
1 ZVARDE
7 GAILITIS Edgars 21
9 JURGENOVSKIS Talis 17
18 TUKA Raivo [JUN] 17
2 CAUNA
24 VEVERIS Atis 19
14 ONUZANS Raitis 20
4 BERGS Eriks [JUN] 16
3 SK "IECAVAS NOVADA ZIRNIEKI"
6 DRONKA Ugis 15
5 BERZINS Normunds 9

20 UPELNIEKS Eriks [JUN] 10

PAMATSERIJAS
2 3 4
18 24 21
20 23 19
18 16 15
18 23 21
17 19 17
16 15 15
21 23 24
14 16 15
8 12 8

19
23
16

22
18
12

20
16
10

KOPA

246

103
102
41 (82)

231

103
91
37 (74)

197

103
70
24 (48)



